
BANGLADESH SCHOOL SAHAM 
SULTANATE OF OMAN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2022  
SL Name of the Events Date Day Total 

Day(s) 
Remarks 

1. Principal’s Meeting with Teachers  08 January Saturday 01  

2. Academic Activities – 2022 commences 09 January Sunday   

3. 1st Tripartite Meeting    
(Management Committee + Teachers + Guardians) 

27 January Thursday 01  

4. Annual Sports  01-03 February Tues-Thurs 03  

5. Annual Picnic (KG – V) 10 February Thursday 01  

6. Annual Picnic (VI – XII) 17 February Thursday 01  

7. International Mother Language Day Observation 21 February Monday 01  

8. Model Test (SSC Candidates 2022) 24 February Thursday   

9. Shab-e-Mi’raj (Tentative) 01 March Tuesday 01  

10. Celebration of the Birth Anniversary of Bangabandhu 
Sheikh Mujibur Rahman & National Children’s Day + 
Science Fair 

17 March Thursday 01 
 

11. Independence Day + Annual Cultural Program & Prize 
Giving Day 

26 March Saturday 01  

12. 1st Term Examination + 1st Year Final Examination (XI)  27 March Sunday   

13. SSC Examination – 2022 starts (Tentative)     

14. Nobo Borsho/ Bengali New Year (1429) + Business Fest 14 April Thursday 01  

15. Eid-ul-Fitr Vacation  01-05 May Sunday -
Thursday 

05 02 May  

Eid Day (Tentative) 

16. Model Test (HSC Candidates 2022) 08 May Sunday   

17. 2nd Tripartite Meeting    
(Management Committee + Teachers + Guardians) 

02 June Thursday 01  

18. HSC Examination – 2022 starts (Tentative)     

19. 2nd Term Examination + Pretest Examination (V, VIII, X, 
XII) 

12 June Sunday   

20. Summer Vacation + 
Eid-ul-Adha Vacation 

03 July –  
18 August 

Sunday - 
Thursday 

47 09 July 
Eid Day (Tentative) 

21. Study Tour (IX-XII) 15 September Thursday 01  

22. Spelling Bee Competition 25 September Sunday 01  

23. 3rd Tripartite Meeting  
(Management Committee + Teachers + Guardians) 

29 September Thursday 01  

24. Test Examination (V, VIII) 02 October Sunday   

25. Sharodio Durga Puja (Tentative) 05 October Wednesday 01  

26. Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi (Tentative) 09 October Sunday 01  

27. Debate Competition 23 October Sunday 01  

28. Test Examination (X) 30 October Sunday   

29. JSC Examination – 2022 starts (Tentative)     

30. PEC Examination – 2022 starts (Tentative)     

31. National Day of Oman 18 November Friday 01  

32. 4th Tripartite Meeting  
(Management Committee + Teachers + Guardians) 

01 December Thursday 01  

33. 3rd Term Examination + Model Test (X) + Half Yearly 
Examination (XI) + Test Examination (XII) 

04 December Sunday   

34. Victory Day Celebration 16 December Friday 01  

35. Annual Examination Result Publication Day 22 December Thursday 01  

36. Winter Vacation 25 December- 
05 January-2022 

Sunday -
Thursday 

12  

37. Principal’s Meeting with Teachers  07 January-2023 Saturday 01  

38. Academic Activities – 2023 commences 08 January Sunday   
 
 
 

Total Working Days (Including Exams): 194 

Programs & Celebrations: 14 Days, Meetings: 05 Days, Vacations: 70 Days, Weekly Holidays: 82 Days.  

 
 
       Academic Head                                                                                                                 Principal   


